
ID Task Name Contr. Dur Start

1 232 d? Mon 12/8/03
2 Bldg. 67 Foundations  760' & 777' 8 d Wed 9/8/04
3 Epoxy Rebar 5 & H Conco 2 d Thu 9/9/04

4 Insert Collector pipe KDS 3 d Tue 9/14/04

5 Place Concrete Conco 1 d Fri 9/10/04

6 Lay-out Bridge Ftg. Conco 1 d Wed 9/8/04

7 Level 5 Bridge Footing Conco 3 d Thu 9/9/04

8 South exterior Stair grade beams Conco 3 d Tue 9/14/04

9 Rebar Conco 1 d Thu 9/16/04

10 Concrete Conco 1 d Fri 9/17/04

11 R-Wall 34 d? Fri 9/3/04
12 Waterproofing (mock-up) Blues 1 d Thu 9/9/04

13 Formwork Conco 2 d Tue 9/7/04

14 Place rebar & Templates Conco 5 d Fri 9/3/04

15 Foundation Pour Conco 1 d Fri 9/10/04

16 scaffolding 2 d Fri 10/1/04

17 waterproof r wall Blues 4 d Tue 10/5/04

18 rebar 3 d Mon 10/11/04

19 form 5 d Thu 10/14/04

20 place concrete 1 d? Thu 10/21/04

21 Elevator # 1 concrete 8 d? Tue 8/31/04
22 Wall Rebar Conco 3 d Tue 8/31/04

23 Pit electrical Sasco 2 d Fri 9/3/04

24 Form walls Conco 7 d Wed 9/1/04

25 place concrete Conco 1 d? Fri 9/10/04

26 Scaffold  67 13 d Tue 9/7/04
27 Utility Bldg. Conco 3 d Tue 9/7/04

28 Line L to G.5  2nd lift Conco 3 d Wed 9/15/04

29 Remainder G.5 -  E line  2nd lift Conco 3 d Tue 9/21/04

30 Waterproofing Bldg. 67 (above 8') 37 d Tue 8/24/04
31 Line 1 Blues 10 d Tue 8/24/04

32 Line L Blues 12 d Mon 8/30/04

33 Line 4 Blues 10 d Wed 9/8/04

9/9 Conco

9/14 KDS

9/10 Conco

9/8 Conco

9/9 Conco

9/14 Conco

9/16 Conco

9/17 Conco

9/9 Blues

9/7 Conco

Conco

9/10 Conco

10/1

o

Sasco

Conco

9/10 Conco

9/7 Conco

9/15 Conco

9/21 Conco

Blues

Blues

9/8 Blues

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
Sep 5, '04 Sep 12, '04 Sep 19, '04 Sep 26, '04

Rudolph and Sletten
Project # 2787-0

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
The Molecular Foundry

Building 67 & 67A 

Week Starting 09-06-04
4 week Rolling Schedule 

Page 1 oacLBNL 4 week 09-06-04.mpp 



ID Task Name Contr. Dur Start

34 2nd lift line 1 Blues 8 d Mon 9/20/04

35 2nd lift line L Blues 10 d Fri 9/24/04

36 2nd lift Line 4 Blues 10 d Fri 10/1/04

37 Shotcrete Walls  Line L 21 d? Thu 9/9/04
38 Rebar 1 line (777') Conco 5 d Thu 9/9/04

39 rebar L line  (777') Conco 5 d Thu 9/16/04

40 Rebar 4 line  (777') Conco 5 d Thu 9/23/04

41 Rebar 1 line 2nd lift Conco 5 d Thu 9/30/04

42 Place Shotcrete Conco 14 d? Mon 9/20/04
43 Shoot #1  E - K on 1 line (777') 1 d? Mon 9/20/04

44 Shoot #2  K-L on 1&4, all L line (777') 1 d? Fri 9/24/04

45 Shoot #3 K-E on 4 line 1 d? Fri 10/1/04

46 Shoot #4   E - K on 1 line (~797') 1 d? Thu 10/7/04

47 Water Proofing Bldg. 67A (above 8') 9 d Mon 9/13/04
48 Line UB.1 Blues 5 d Mon 9/13/04

49 Line UB.C Blues 4 d Mon 9/20/04

50 UB (67A) Foundations 1 d Fri 9/10/04
51 Pour Concrete Conco 1 d Fri 9/10/04

52 Cooling tower 230 d? Mon 12/8/03
53 RFI 1 d? Mon 12/8/03

54 Layout BKF 1 d Wed 8/25/04

55 Cut sub grade & build pad 2 d Tue 9/14/04

56 Waterproofing  CT Blues 3 d Thu 9/16/04

57 Drainage system KDS 3 d Tue 9/21/04

58 Formwork Conco 4 d Fri 9/24/04

59 Rebar Conco 4 d Thu 9/30/04

60 Sog Conco 2 d Wed 10/6/04

61 Form walls Conco 6 d Fri 10/8/04

62 Place Concrete Walls Conco 2 d Mon 10/18/04

63 Lower fill area 7 d Fri 9/10/04
64 V- Ditch / swale TBD 2 d Fri 9/10/04

65 Irrigation - seeding - Shooter 5 d Tue 9/14/04

66 Road A Utilities Install 3 d Thu 9/9/04
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67 HPCW  tie in MJB 2 d Fri 9/10/04

68 CA  tie in MJB 1 d Thu 9/9/04

69 Irrigation Sleeves Under Road Shooter 1 d Fri 9/10/04

70 Paving 42 d Wed 7/28/04
71 Agg Base McG Hester 3 d Mon 9/13/04

72 Base lift Paving McG Hester 2 d Thu 9/16/04

73 North end Road A Utilities Install 27 d Thu 8/12/04
74 Patch Paving MJB 1 d Mon 9/20/04

75 HPCW & HY 73 MJB 4 d Thu 8/12/04

76 North Slope Utilities Install 42 d Wed 7/28/04
77 Storm Drain MJB 7 d Wed 7/28/04

78 HPCW, HPNG MJB 10 d Mon 8/9/04

79 18 ea Conduit Duct Bank Sasco 14 d Tue 9/7/04

80 CIP mockup Conco 7 d Wed 9/1/04

81 South Slope Utilities Install 15 d Mon 8/23/04
82 Tele conduit 584a to 67 Sasco 2 d Thu 9/9/04

83 install ground grid Sasco 2 d Mon 8/23/04

84 backfill at 131 vault 1 d Mon 9/13/04

85 Lawrence Rd. Utilites Install 2 d Mon 9/13/04
86 Rough Grade McG Hester 2 d Mon 9/13/04

87 LBNL SS install @ "B" Road 19 d? Fri 9/3/04
88 Backfill 1 d Fri 9/3/04

89

90 bridge footing Conco 1 d? Wed 9/29/04

91 south stair footings Conco 1 d? Thu 9/30/04

92 CIP Walls 223 d? Mon 12/8/03
93 5-line 1 d? Mon 9/27/04

94 form 1 side 3 d Tue 9/28/04

95 rebar 2 d Fri 10/1/04

96 form 2nd side 3 d Tue 10/5/04

97 place concrete 1 d? Fri 10/8/04

98

99 the end 1 d? Mon 12/8/03
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